
MÍSTO STAVBY

MĚŘÍTKO Č. VÝKRESU

Ulice Sázavská ŽĎÁR N.S.
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BYTOVÝ DŮM 16
b.j. KALAFR II

BYT 7

INVESTOR
VÝSTAVBA KLAFAR s.r.o.

01

sídlo firmy:  LUČINY 1186/1

591 01  ŽĎÁR NAD SÁZAVOU

e-mail:  pelikan@projekcnikancelar.cz

IČO: 18117422  DIČ: CZ 6210150133

provozovna:  JAMSKÁ 2486/8

tel:  739 092 184  mobil:  603  509 415

2.NP BYT 7

OZN.
2.07.01
2.07.02
2.07.03
2.07.04

ÚČEL MÍSTNOSTI
PŘEDSÍŇ
KOUPELNA+WC
OBYTNÁ KUCHYŇ
LODŽIE

PLOCHA (m2)
5,03
4,02

27,79
13,34

50,18 m2

PODLAHOVÁ KRYTINA
vinyl TARKETT
KER. DLAŽBA
vinyl TARKETT

TERACOVÁ DLAŽBA

POZNÁMKA:

PODL.TOPENÍ

PP 50 /30
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PŘEDSÍŇ
2.07.01
5,03 m2 CHODBA

2.06.01
15,21 m2

OBÝVACÍ POKOJ
2.06.06

29,57 m2

OBYTNÁ KUCHYŇ
2.07.03

27,79 m2

KOUPELNA+WC
2.07.02
4,02 m2

PŘEDSÍŇ
2.08.01
4,82 m2

OBYTNÁ KUCHYŇ
2.08.03

29,81 m2

KOUPELNA+WC
2.08.02
4,47 m2

LODŽIE
2.07.04

13,34 m2

PP
 8

0 
/4

0

PP 80 /40

BYT 7 (1+KK)
7

38,22 m2
BYT 8 (1+KK)

41,08 m2
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